

8/20

PURCHASE REQUEST

F-pr-2022-1236

Province of Bohol

RECEIVED BY: *ysm* DATE: 9/17/2022

Department: **Provincial Engineer's Office** PR No. _____ Date: August 17, 2022
 Section: **A-2022-0258** SAI No. _____ Date: _____
 ALOBS NO. _____ Date: _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
1014(1)b2	6.00	sq.m.	PREPAINTED LONGSPAN ROOFING	2,667.42	15,614.75
1046	1.00	lot	MASONRY WORKS AND PLASTERING	1,885.45	1,885.45
1003 (2)	10.00	lot	CARPENTRY FOR TABLES WITH DRAWERS	4,736.10	47,361.00
1003 (1)a1	12.08	sq.m.	FIBER CEMENT BOARD AND SPANDREL FOR CEILING AND WALL ON LIGHT METAL FRAME	703.26	8,491.88
			9.98 sq.m. - 4.5mm thk.x 4'x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on light gauge metal frame spaced @0.60m O.C.B.W.,using 0.80mm x 12mm x 38mm carrying channel, 0.40mmx19mmx50mm double furring on Ceiling Board Joints, 0.40mmx19mmx25mm single furring hangers and 0.40mmx25mmx25mm wall angle for Ceiling		
			1.01 sq.m. - 12mm thk.x 4'x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on light gauge metal frame spaced @0.60m O.C.B.W.,using 0.40mm x 50mm x 100mm Rectangular Tube Vertical and Horizontal Wall Studs with 0.40mmx19mmx50mm double furring, double wall for High Wall		
			1.09 sq.m. - 0.40mm x 0.105m Metal Ceiling Board, Spandrel, Powder Coated white, using 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm double furring ceiling frame spaced @ 0.60m O.C.B.W. with 0.40mm x 25mm x 25mm powder coated white wall angle for Ceiling Eave		
1008(1).a	2.06	sq.m.	ALUMINUM GLASS WINDOWS	3,543.69	7,300.00
			Supply and Installation of 2 units -2.06m x 0.50m, 4 Panes Sliding Window on Analok Aluminum Frame in 6mm Clear Glass		
1018	8.63	sq.m.	TILEWORKS	853.87	7,368.93
1032 (1)a	67.14	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR CHB WALL	251.13	16,861.00
1032 (1)b	8.63	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR INTERIOR CEILING	234.18	2,021.00
1032 (1)b	10.00	lot	PAINTING FOR TABLES WITH DRAWERS	850.00	8,500.00
1039	12.06	sq.m.	ALUMINUM CLADDING	2,200.00	26,532.00
			12.06 sq.m. - 4mm thick Hyperbond Aluminum Cladding, Gray for parapet wall		
1100	1.00	lot	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	462.00	462.00
1101	30.00	m	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	63.40	1,902.00
1103	2.00	set	LIGHTING FIXTURES	350.00	700.00
XXXXXXXXXXXX					
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST:				P	145,000.00

Purpose/Remarks : **Furnishing of Materials for the COMPLETION OF STORAGE ROOM AND FABRICATION OF OFFICE TABLES AT PROVINCIAL ENGINEER'S OFFICE**
at Provincial Engineer's office, Tagbilaran City

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**
 No. of days delivered : **30 Calendar Days**
 Place of Delivery : **Project Site**
 To be awarded : **By lot**

APPROVED
 BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR
[Signature]
ASTERIA C. CABERTE
 PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR

Requested By: _____ Cash Availability: _____ Approved by: _____

Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **CAMILO L. GASATAN**
 Designation: **Provincial Engineer**

Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN**
 Designation: **Provincial Treasurer**

Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **HON. ERICO ARISTOTLE C. AUMENTADO**
 Designation: **Governor**

CHARGED TO:
 REM Building & other structure 502-13040
 DATE: 8/22/2022
INTERNAL CONTROL DIVISION

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 CONTROL DIVISION
 1371
 EXPENSE CODE: 08-2234
 873-50213040
 GF-2011-020
 DATE: 8/23/22
PETER RUSSMUR
 BMO